FORT STATION IN MADISON SQUARE 
PARK. 

The amount of security required is Seventy-
five Hundred Dollars ($7,500). 

The time • allowed to complete the work will 
be two hundred (200) consecutive working days. 

Certified check or cash in the sum of Three 
Hundred Seventy-five Dollars ($375) must ac-
company bid. 

Blank forms and other information may be 
obtained at the office of the Department of 
Parks, Manhattan, Room 1004, Municipal Build, 
ing, Manhattan. 

The bids will be compared and the contract 
awarded at a lump or aggregate sum.